in conformity with the provisions of tbis Zoning Code This s'lhsection shall
apply to the c"mulative changes in vallie as a nonconforming StrtlCtllre is
redeveloped and improved over the previolls seven (7) years

2.. The vallie of the nonconforming stCllcture shall be determined by taking one
hundred twenty-five percent (125%) of the most recent assessed val!!e of the
nonconforming Strl,ct'ICe as determined hy reference to the records of the
Palm Beach CO!Inty Property Appraiser

3... In determining whetber the va'lie of tbe improvement exceeds thirty percent
(3 0 04 ) of the property's "air 'e the "aggregate cost approach" as 0' 't1jned in